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PLAN AND NON PLAN EXPENDITURE 
Rajoria Dr. Manoj

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has divided expenditure under plan and non-plan heads; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; 

(c) whether the objectives behind such categorization have been achieved and if not, the reasons therefor; and 

(d) the reaction of the Government thereto?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI JAYANT SINHA) 

(a) Yes, Madam. 

(b) The details are as under:

    SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURE

       (In crores of Rupees)
    Actual          Budget   Revised  Budget 
   2013-14  2014-15  2014-15  2015-16
1 Non Plan  1106119.42 1219891.96 1213224.37 1312200.00
2 Plan   453327.35 575000.00 467933.63 465277.04
 Total   1559446.77 1794891.96 1681158.00 1777477.04

(c) Yes. 

(d) Does not arise in view of (c) above. 
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